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Fak.
FAU

Studijní program
B0215A310001-Zpěv

Specializace
B8201ZP-Zpěv

Typ
bakalářský

Místo
Ostrava

Forma
prezenční

Kolo
1

Počet
12

Označení
Zpěv B

Oborové
číslo Příjmení a jméno

Celkem b.
z testůPoznámka

Univerzitní
číslo Pořadí Datum nar.

Přijetí
Odvolání

Rozh.Kompletní
Vyhověl Sól

371270 184209 1 Ne Ano Ano 10 62 62
377854 187288 2 Ne Ano Ano 10 57 57
379671 188081 3 Ne Ano Ano 10 56 56
372330 184773 4 Ne Ano Ano 10 53 53
372297 184755 5 Ne Ne Ne 20 48 48
375361 186226 6 Ne Ne Ne 20 47 47
367507 159534 7-12 Ne Ne - 90 0
378890 187759 7-12 Ne Ne - 90 0
377276 175200 7-12 Ne Ne - 90 0
375809 186395 7-12 Ne Ne - 90 0
367309 182134 7-12 Ne Ne - 90 0
379703 42808 7-12 Ne Ne - 90 0

Průměr
Odchylka

Směrodatná odchylka

26,9
27,1
5,2

53,83
27,14
5,21

Sól Sólový zpěv
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